
 
 

Glasnevin ETNS 
School Calendar 2023/2024 

 
 

 
School Opens 
 

 
Thursday, 31st August 2023 

 
October Mid-Term 

 
Closed Monday, 30th October – Friday, 3rd November 2023 inclusive  

 
Winter Break  

 
Closes on Friday, 22 December 2023 (this is the final day of the school 
term, children are in school on this day) 
 
Re-opens on Monday, 8th January 2024 
 

 
February Public Holiday 

 
School closed on Monday, 5th February 2024 
 

 
February Mid-Term 

 
Closed Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 2024 
 

 
March Public Holiday 

 
Closed on Monday 18th March 2024 
 

 
Spring Holidays 

 
Closes on Friday, 22nd March 2024, the final day of the school term.  
 
Re-opens on Monday, 8th April 2024 
 

 
May Public Holiday 
Weekend 

 
 
Closed on Friday 3rd May & Monday 6th May 2024 
 

 
June Public Holiday 

 
Closed on Monday 3rd June 2024 
 

 
School Closes for 
Summer Holidays on 
 

 
 
Friday 28th June 2024 
 

 


